

Sessions-51/2017(CIS NO-44/2017)

CNRWBBB050002262017

Order no.28

25.03.2021.

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R. of W/A. Ld. Panel PP is present today and files hazira. One E.R of W/A has been received from Nalhati p.s. praying for another time to execute the same. Perused. Considered. The prayer is allowed. Issue reminder for E/R of W/A at once. Fix 23.04.2021 for E/R of W/A.

Judge, Spl. Court , Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00794