

Sessions Case -51/ 2017 (CIS-44 /2017)

Order No.43
19.01.2023.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Seven accused persons on bail file hazira.

Three accused persons namely Tota Sk, Saheb Mollich & Samrat Sk are absent without steps.

Ld.panel P.P in charge is present.

Issue W/A against those three accused persons.

Fix 11-04-2023 for appearance and ER of W/A.

ASJ, Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00770