

Sessions Case -51/ 2017 (CIS-44 /2017)
CNR NO WBBB050002262017

Order No.52

28.03.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance and confirmation of bail.

Ld. Panel P.P and Ld.defence counsel are present today.

Out of ten accused persons, eight accused persons are present today by filing hazira and rest tw accused persons namely Tota Sk and Samrat Sk are absent by filing separate petition praying for time for appearance, on the ground stated therein Prayer for time is allowed.

P.O. is on transfer. Ld. A. D. J, F. T. C is in charge of Ld. A. D. J, Rampurhat Birbhum.

To 19-06-2024 for appearance and confirmation of bail.

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00988

In-Charge