

Sessions Case -51 of 2017 (CIS-44 of 2017)

CNR NO WBBB050002262025

Order No.69

13.01.2026

The record dated 12-01-2026 is put up today due to declared holiday by Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 11-03-2026 for personal appearance of Warrant Officer and E/R of W/A

Sd/  
A.S.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885